
Join us for some fun on bikes 
as we explore the quiet lanes and tracks of the 

South Downs National Park

Tuesday 24 September
Friday 27 September
Saturday 5 October
Monday 7 October

Monday 14 October
Wednesday 23 October

Sunday 3 November
Tuesday 5 November
Monday 18 November
Friday 29 November

Tuesday 10 December

Find a ride on our website or
enquire in the visitor centre 

www.hants.gov.uk/qecp 
T: 02392 595040

Upcoming ride dates These are gentle rides suitable for
adults of all ages. Some are on road

and some are off road. 

If you’re feeling nervous or are looking
to get back into cycling, you’re very

welcome to join.
 

There will be plenty of stops, and the
pace will be easy and relaxed.
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